M A E O E Maryland Association for Environmental
& Outdoor Education

Maryland Green School Application 2014:

Cover Sheet

New Green School 1%t Recertification___ X 2"d Recertification

School Name: The Waldorf School of Baltimore

School Address: 4801 Tamarind Road, Baltimore, MD 21209

County: Baltimore City

School System: AIMS: Association of Independent Maryland Schools
# of Students 127 # Teachers 20 Title | School (Y/N) No

Name of Contact Person: Michel Anderson Email: manderson@twsb.org
School Phone: 410-367-6808 ext 384 Home Phone of Point of Contact: 443-838-3349
Name of Principal: Tom Goss Fax: 410-664-4221

School Website: www.waldorfschoolofbaltimore.org
Principai’s Email: tgoss@twsb.org School Green Blog: www.sustainablewaldorf.com

I have reviewed the information in this application and certify that to the best of my knowledge it is
accurate. _X Yes No

MAEOE has permission to use our photographs for promotional purposes. We understand that MAEOE

will not identify any individual student. X Yes No
@‘7)4,%4 3[3 | / [4-
Principal’s signature Date!

A Committee must be involved the learning and actions undertaken for Maryland Green School
Certification. The committee should include, but is not limited to a student, teacher,
administrator, parent, community partner, and facility person.

POSITION NAME Email:
Students Joshua Frick jazzyfrick@aol.com
Jakob Raitzyk- jsters123@gmail.com
Teachers Michel Anderson . mandeson@twsb.org
Cate Mulvihill cmulvihill@twsb.org
Administrator Pat Whitehead pwhitehead@twsb.org
Parents: Jennifer Baumgartner rootsfarmgirl@gmail.com
Melora Kaplan melora.kaplan@me.com:
Community Partners ' | Helen Enright: helen@hawthornevalleyfarm.org
Keith Losoya: keith@wasteneutral.com:
Meme Thomas: - queenbee@baltimorehoney.org |
Facility Personnel Terry Williams twilliams@twsb.org
Board Member: Chaddie Hughes chahugs@gmail.com:
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